=
.

3 /707

W 2/8

S —

=
=

DESCRIPTION

Q TY

COLLECTION DRUM

COLLECTION DRUM LID

CONICAL BARREL

COLLECTOR 6"

REDUCING CONNECTOR 7" -6~

HOSE CLAMP 1-1/2

FLANGE BOLT1 /4" x1 /2"

HANDLE

PHLP HD SCR 174" "x5,/8"

- ACORN NUT 14"

BALL CASTER 2"

HEX NUT 516"

BARREL CLAMP 347

: HEX NUT M4

PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW M4x8

HEX BOIT 1./4"x2-1,/2"

—t et e e | ot et |t | | | s
wl|oo|a|lo| o || o |~ || (RS |9 B | Do |

NUT 174"

SPONGE PAD

PC BOARD
20 RIVET
21 FLANGE PHILLIPS SCREWS 3/16"x3/8"
&2 VACUUM HOSE 1-1/2"x170cm
23 FLANGE NUT 1,74"°
24 FOAM 850x35x3
25 FOAM. 1560x35%3
26 FLAT WASHER 1/4"
21 FOAM 1100x10x2
28 Y INLET 6"x4"x4"
29 SUPPOR SHAFT
30 CLAMP_HAUDLE
31 r_TYPE HOOK
32 CLAMP BASE

po [po o |eo [— |—= oo |— |— |oo [— | o |oo |— | — |—|—| o0 |oo|— | = |po |po |— | 0o [— |— | — |— |—




